



2026:CGHC:14601

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A (C) No.798 of 2020

Sanjay **Versus** Shrawan Kumar

2	Through Video Conference
30.07.2021	Shri Sunil Sahu, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Kunal Das, counsel for Respondents No.1 & 2. Shri Deepak Gupta, counsel for Respondent No.3. Post this matter for final hearing in its usual course. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya