



2026:CGHC:14601

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

MAC No. 798 of 2020

Sanjay **Versus** Shrawan Kumar and others

MAC/1052/2020

12.03.2024	None for the Appellant in MAC No. 798/2020. Mr. Deepak Gupta, Counsel for the Respondent no. 3 in MAC No. 798/2020. On the request of learned counsel for the Respondent No. 3, post this matter after two weeks. Mr. Deepak Gupta, Counsel for the Appellant in MAC No. 1052/2020. None for the Respondents in MAC No. 1052/2020. On the request of learned counsel for the Appellant, post this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge